
MATCH REPORT - Futsal Men

University of Pecs University of Reims Champagne Ardenne

Finals POLJ M 0 26.07.2023. 13:00
 Finish: 14:13

University of Pecs
Coach Tibor Elo
Phisio Csaba Bardi 

University of Pecs
2 Gergo Balint 1
3 Csongor Gabor  Molnar
4 Andras  Sasdi 
6  Mark  Palvek
7 Mate Forro
8 Mark Szaniszlo

10 Mark Toth  24:16 - A
11 Balint Spanitz 36:25 - A
12 Bence Bartal 3
13 Soma Venosz C
22 Edward  Wilkesz 
55 Milan Molnar 

University of Reims Champ
Head coach Stephane Le

University of Reims Champ

Stephane Le

University of Reims Champ
1 Tom  Dubois 
2 Enzo Sauvage
3 Selmen  Radouane
4 Matheo Couaillier
5 Ismael Amer 37:45 - A
7 Alexis  Dubois 1
8 Hugo Champion 
9 Hatim Nachate C 1 34:01 - A 37:45 - A 37:45 - I

11 Florian Mauffre
13 Younes  Benaboura
16 Paul Poncet 

F.Mijac (CRO)
M.Budimir (CRO)
J.Martins (POR)
B.Tvedt (NOR)

T.Aftanski (POL)
R.Ramchandran (IND)

X X
16:25 37:45

3 5
1 6

0 : 14 : 2 0 : 0

0:1
7/15:25

1:1
12/20:45

2:1
2/29:15

2:2
9/31:52

3:2
12/37:19

4:2
12k/37:45

Yellow Card-B Stephane Le 37:45

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr


